

Name)
ip/Phone #)
/AIT MAIL
ntity Name)
lumber)
rtificates of Status
icer:
į

Office Use Only



000299458050

05/22/17--01029--003 **30.00



D. SCOTT JUN 1 3 2017



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 23, 2017

RAQUEL B MOWRER 7065 WESTPOINTE BLVD SUITE 205 ORLANDO, FL 32835

SUBJECT: GEFEX LLC

Ref. Number: L17000107719

We have received your document for GEFEX LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Pijeaux Regulatory Specialist

Letter Number: 717A00010362



COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Corp			
CUDIE	GEFEX LL	С		
SUBJE	UI:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enc	losed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		RAQUEL B. MOWRER		
			Name of Person	
		OGC ASSOCIATES ORL	ANDO CORP.	
			Firm/Company	
7065 WESTPOINTE BLVI			D. SUITE 205	
			Address	
		ORLANDO, FL 32835		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		RAQUEL@OGCASSOCIA	ATES.COM to be used for future annual report notif	fication)
For furt	her information co	oncerning this matter, please c		*
RAQU	EL B. MOWRER		407 985-4404	
	Name of	f Person	Area Code Daytime	e Telephone Number
Enclose	d is a check for th	ne following amount:		□ \$60.00 Filing Fee,
□ \$ 25	.00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status; & U
	Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: eation Section on of Corporations ox 6327 essee, FL 32314	STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce Tallahassee, FL 32	on rations enter Circle

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Gefex LLC	
(Name of the Limited Liability Compan (A Florida Limited Li	y as it now appears on our records.) ability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company vi Florida document number <u>L17000107719</u> .	were filed on and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabil	lity company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered off registered agent and/or the new registered office address here	
Name of New Registered Agent:	7:2
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address , Florida City -Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	TOPE IN
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agre provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as p being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office of company has been notified in writing of this change.	performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and rovided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Laiza B Gelli	9224 RANDAL PARK BLVD	
		SUITE 5128	■ Remove
		Orlando, FL 32832	Change
MGR	Yuri E Gelli	9224 RANDAL PARK BLVD	□ Add
		SUITE 5128	
		Orlando, FL 32832	Change
		•	□ Remove
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	☐ Change
			□ Remove
			Change
			Change Change T Remove
			Rémove C
			Add
			□ Remove
			Character Character

	·			
,				_
			<u></u>	
				
				
				·
<u> </u>				
	<u> </u>			
fective date, if other than the or effective date is listed, the date mubte: If the date inserted in this becament's effective date on the Defective date of the Defective date	plock does not meet the application. Department of State's records.	able statutory filing requ	irements, this date wi	II not be listed a
the sounday dicer the rec				
•	, 2017	·		
•	,	_ _ .		
ted May, 18	Signature of a member or author	orized representative of a m	ember —1	<u> </u>
May, 18 Glauco Gelli	Signature of a member or author	orized representative of a m	ember	STORT AND THE PERSON

Filing Fee: \$25.00